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Aviva World Trials and UK Championships
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RESULTS

Women 's Long Jump

EIS - Sheffield
Saturday 13  and Sunday 14 February 2010

NAT AGE Record DateCOMPETITORMARK

7.37WR Heike DRECHSLER GDR 23 13 Feb 1988
6.70NR Sue HEARNSHAW GBR 22 3 Mar 1984
6.70NR Jo WISE GBR 25 9 Mar 1997
6.68SR Fiona MAY ITA 34 7 Feb 2004
6.89ACR Naide GOMES POR 27 3 Mar 2007

F World Indoor Championships Qualifying Standard: 6.60

1 Kelly  PROPER 215 6.48
IRELAND

2 Amy  WOODMAN 252 6.20
BIRCHFIELD H

3 Louise  HAZEL 248 6.14 PB
BIRCHFIELD H

4 Jennifer  PACEY 273 5.98
WSE HOUNSLOW

5 Lorraine  UGEN 181 5.90
BLACKHEATH & BROMLEY

6 Jade  NIMMO 189 5.83
FAlKIRK VICTORIA

7 Kim  MURRAY 214 5.81
WOODFORD G ESSEX L

8 Louise  BLOOR 2410 5.77
TRAFFORD

9 Grace  CLEMENTS 257 5.67 SB
DARTFORD H

10 Mary  MCLOONE 296 5.62
IRELAND
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Long Jump Women - Final
RESULTS

1 2 3 4 5 6SERIES
1 Lorraine  UGEN X X 5.87 5.75 5.90 XBLACKHEATH
2 Amy  WOODMAN 6.12 6.20 X 6.05 6.20 XBIRCHFIELD
3 Jennifer  PACEY 5.87 5.79 5.92 5.98 X XWSE HOUNS
4 Kim  MURRAY 5.68 5.80 5.81 X 5.47 5.56WOODFORD G
5 Kelly  PROPER X 6.34 6.11 6.27 X 6.48IRL
6 Mary  MCLOONE X 5.62 5.45IRL
7 Grace  CLEMENTS 5.67 5.64 XDARTFORD
8 Louise  HAZEL X 5.92 6.01 X 6.14 5.99BIRCHFIELD
9 Jade  NIMMO 5.83 X X X 5.82 XFALKIRK

10 Louise  BLOOR 5.70 5.55 5.54 5.62 5.76 5.77TRAFFORD
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP ALL-TIME

COMPETITORMARK DATE

Sue HEARNSHAW6.70 1984
Jo WISE6.70 1997
Fiona MAY6.62 1993
Mary RAND6.53 1966
Sue REEVE6.53 1978
Kelly SOTHERTON6.53 2006
Jade JOHNSON6.52 2005
Ruth HOWELL6.51 1974
Yinka IDOWU6.51 1994
Mary AGYEPONG6.50 1986

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP 2010
COMPETITORMARK DATE

Jessica ENNIS6.39 9 Jan
Amy WOODMAN6.25 23 Jan
Katarina THOMPSON6.20 17 Jan
Jennifer PACEY6.16 7 Feb
Amy HARRIS6.14 16 Jan
Louise HAZEL6.14 14 Feb
Lorraine UGEN6.12 17 Jan
Jade NIMMO6.06 6 Jan
Lydia CHAMBERLIN5.94 22 Jan
Louise BLOOR5.89 9 Jan
Kim MURRAY5.89 17 Jan
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